



Lyon
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: **Camden Bridges** Contract No.: **201707**
 Client: **Lyon County Highway Department** Project No.: **SAP 042-600-003**
 Bid Opening: _____ Owner: **Lyon County Highway Department**

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Robert R. Schroeder Construction INC		Prahm Construction		ICON Constructors, LLC		Structural Assurance LLC		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
Project: SAP 042-600-003 - Camden Bridges														
42576														
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$38,714.00	\$38,714.00	\$63,550.00	\$63,550.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$132,204.00	\$132,204.00	
2	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	161	\$650.00	\$104,650.00	\$600.00	\$96,600.00	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$127,190.00	\$700.00	\$112,700.00	\$952.00	\$153,272.00
3	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,375.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,096.00	\$4,384.00	
4	2401.541 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED) (P)	POUND	35990	\$1.30	\$46,787.00	\$1.15	\$41,388.50	\$1.34	\$48,226.60	\$1.10	\$39,589.00	\$2.00	\$71,980.00	
5	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,750.00	\$21,750.00	
6	2401.601 SLOPE PREPARATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,527.00	\$10,527.00	
7	2401.601 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS	LUMP SUM	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,790.00	\$17,790.00	
8	2401.618 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M) (P)	SQ FT	2227	\$33.00	\$73,491.00	\$45.00	\$100,215.00	\$38.75	\$86,296.25	\$50.00	\$111,350.00	\$35.00	\$77,945.00	
9	2402.521 STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306) (P)	POUND	610	\$5.00	\$3,050.00	\$8.00	\$4,880.00	\$6.00	\$3,660.00	\$10.00	\$6,100.00	\$13.00	\$7,930.00	
10	2403.502 TREATED WOOD (P)	MBM	3.707	\$6,000.00	\$22,242.00	\$6,000.00	\$22,242.00	\$4,855.00	\$17,997.49	\$10,000.00	\$37,070.00	\$94.00	\$348.46	
11	2403.506 HARDWARE (P)	POUND	2334	\$5.00	\$11,670.00	\$6.00	\$14,004.00	\$5.50	\$12,837.00	\$10.00	\$23,340.00	\$15.00	\$35,010.00	
12	2403.603 TIMBER RAILING (P)	LIN FT	165	\$100.00	\$16,500.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$105.00	\$17,325.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$133.00	\$21,945.00	
13	2411.618 ARCH SURFACE FINISH (MULTI COLOR) (P)	SQ FT	2360	\$6.50	\$15,340.00	\$5.00	\$11,800.00	\$10.00	\$23,600.00	\$20.00	\$47,200.00	\$14.00	\$33,040.00	
14	2411.618 ARCH CONC TEXTURE (SPECIAL) (P)	SQ FT	2360	\$17.00	\$40,120.00	\$18.00	\$42,480.00	\$14.00	\$33,040.00	\$5.00	\$11,800.00	\$18.00	\$42,480.00	
15	2442.501 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$39,150.00	\$39,150.00	
16	2452.510 STEEL H-PIILING DRIVEN 10"	LIN FT	700	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$33.00	\$23,100.00	
17	2452.511 STEEL H-PIILING DELIVERED 10"	LIN FT	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$23.00	\$16,100.00	\$24.00	\$16,800.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$26.00	\$18,200.00	
18	2452.520 STEEL H-TEST PILE 60 FT LONG 10"	EACH	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$28,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,266.00	\$29,064.00	
19	2452.530 PILE TIP PROTECTION 10"	EACH	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	
20	2502.502 DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,740.00	\$4,740.00	
21	2511.502 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	TON	620	\$45.00	\$27,900.00	\$52.00	\$32,240.00	\$20.75	\$12,865.00	\$50.00	\$31,000.00	\$79.00	\$48,980.00	
22	2511.515 GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE VII	SQ YD	650	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$17.00	\$10,975.00	
23	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (POWER)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00	
24	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (TELEPHONE)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,880.00	\$8,880.00	
Total 42576:					\$626,900.00		\$593,993.50		\$684,057.34		\$731,549.00		\$826,499.46	
42577														
25	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$46,206.00	\$46,206.00	\$48,550.00	\$48,550.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$129,393.00	\$129,393.00	
26	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	182	\$650.00	\$118,300.00	\$600.00	\$109,200.00	\$715.00	\$130,130.00	\$700.00	\$127,400.00	\$952.00	\$173,264.00	
27	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,240.00	\$4,960.00	
28	2401.541 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED) (P)	POUND	49500	\$1.30	\$64,350.00	\$1.15	\$56,925.00	\$1.10	\$54,450.00	\$1.10	\$54,450.00	\$2.00	\$99,000.00	
29	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,750.00	\$21,750.00	
30	2401.601 SLOPE PREPARATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,527.00	\$10,527.00	
31	2401.601 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS	LUMP SUM	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,790.00	\$17,790.00	
32	2401.618 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M) (P)	SQ FT	2858	\$33.00	\$94,314.00	\$45.00	\$128,610.00	\$34.00	\$97,172.00	\$50.00	\$142,900.00	\$35.00	\$100,030.00	
33	2402.521 STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306) (P)	POUND	650	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$6.20	\$4,030.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$24.00	\$15,600.00	
34	2403.502 TREATED WOOD (P)	MBM	4.454	\$6,000.00	\$26,724.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,724.00	\$4,700.00	\$20,933.80	\$10,000.00	\$44,540.00	\$92.00	\$409.77	
35	2403.506 HARDWARE (P)	POUND	2732	\$5.00	\$13,660.00	\$6.00	\$16,392.00	\$5.50	\$15,026.00	\$10.00	\$27,320.00	\$15.00	\$40,980.00	
36	2403.603 TIMBER RAILING (P)	LIN FT	209	\$100.00	\$20,900.00	\$150.00	\$31,350.00	\$95.00	\$19,855.00	\$150.00	\$31,350.00	\$114.00	\$23,826.00	
37	2411.618 ARCH SURFACE FINISH (MULTI COLOR) (P)	SQ FT	2764	\$6.50	\$17,966.00	\$5.00	\$13,820.00	\$8.55	\$23,632.20	\$10.00	\$27,640.00	\$14.00	\$38,696.00	
38	2411.618 ARCH CONC TEXTURE (SPECIAL) (P)	SQ FT	2764	\$17.00	\$46,988.00	\$18.00	\$49,752.00	\$12.00	\$33,168.00	\$5.00	\$13,820.00	\$18.00	\$49,752.00	
39	2442.501 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$44,250.00	\$44,250.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$39,150.00	\$39,150.00	
40	2452.510 STEEL H-PIILING DRIVEN 10"	LIN FT	700	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	
41	2452.511 STEEL H-PIILING DELIVERED 10"	LIN FT	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$23.00	\$16,100.00	\$24.00	\$16,800.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	
42	2452.520 STEEL H-TEST PILE 60 FT LONG 10"	EACH	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$28,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,266.00	\$29,064.00	
43	2452.530 PILE TIP PROTECTION 10"	EACH	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	
44	2502.502 DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00	
45	2511.502 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	TON	850	\$45.00	\$38,250.00	\$52.00	\$44,200.00	\$20.00	\$17,000.00	\$50.00	\$42,500.00	\$72.00	\$61,200.00	
46	2511.515 GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE VII	SQ YD	860	\$3.00	\$2,580.00	\$4.00	\$3,440.00	\$3.00	\$2,580.00	\$5.00	\$4,300.00	\$12.00	\$10,320.00	
47	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (POWER)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00	
48	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (TELEPHONE)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,880.00	\$8,880.00	
Total 42577:					\$715,482.00		\$696,499.00		\$707,277.00		\$806,120.00		\$942,027.77	
42578														
49	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$39,962.00	\$39,962.00	\$62,050.00	\$62,050.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$129,393.00	\$129,393.00	
50	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	163	\$650.00	\$105,950.00	\$600.00	\$97,800.00	\$785.00	\$127,955.00	\$700.00	\$114,100.00	\$952.00	\$155,176.00	
51	2401.501 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	CU YD	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,240.00	\$4,960.00	
52	2401.541 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED) (P)	POUND	41840	\$1.30	\$54,392.00	\$1.15	\$48,116.00	\$1.20	\$50,208.00	\$1.10	\$46,024.00	\$2.00	\$83,680.00	
53	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,750.00	\$21,750.00	
54	2401.601 SLOPE PREPARATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,527.00	\$10,527.00	
55	2401.601 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS	LUMP SUM	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,790.00	\$17,790.00	
56	2401.618 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M) (P)	SQ FT	2571	\$33.00	\$84,843.00	\$45.00	\$115,695.00	\$36.75	\$94,484.25	\$50.00	\$128,550.00	\$36.00	\$92,556.00	
57	2402.521 STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306) (P)	POUND	640	\$5.00	\$3,200.00	\$8.00	\$5,120.00	\$6.50	\$4,160.00	\$10.00	\$6,400.00	\$24.00	\$15,360.00	
58	2403.502 TREATED WOOD (P)	MBM	4.293	\$6,000.00	\$25,758.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,758.00	\$4,775.00	\$20,499.08	\$10,000.00	\$42,930.00	\$95.00	\$407.84	
59	2403.506 HARDWARE (P)	POUND	2732	\$5.00	\$13,660.00	\$6.00	\$16,392.00	\$5.50	\$15,026.00	\$10.00	\$27,320.00	\$15.00	\$40,980.00	
60	2403.603 TIMBER RAILING (P)	LIN FT	189	\$100.00	\$18,900.00	\$150.00	\$28,350.00	\$100.00	\$18,900.00	\$150.00	\$28,350.00	\$122.00	\$23,058.00	

Project: SAP 042-600-003 - Camden Bridges		Engineers Estimate				Robert R. Schroeder Construction INC		Prahm Construction		ICON Constructors, LLC		Structural Assurance LLC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
61	2411.618 ARCH SURFACE FINISH (MULTI COLOR) (P)	SQ FT	2570	\$6.50	\$16,705.00	\$5.00	\$12,850.00	\$9.20	\$23,644.00	\$20.00	\$51,400.00	\$17.00	\$43,690.00
62	2411.618 ARCH CONC TEXTURE (SPECIAL) (P)	SQ FT	2570	\$17.00	\$43,690.00	\$18.00	\$46,260.00	\$12.75	\$32,767.50	\$5.00	\$12,850.00	\$21.00	\$53,970.00
63	2442.501 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$39,150.00	\$39,150.00
64	2452.510 STEEL H-PILING DRIVEN 10"	LIN FT	700	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00
65	2452.511 STEEL H-PILING DELIVERED 10"	LIN FT	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$23.00	\$16,100.00	\$24.00	\$16,800.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00
66	2452.520 STEEL H-TEST PILE 60 FT LONG 10"	EACH	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$28,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,260.00	\$29,040.00
67	2452.530 PILE TIP PROTECTION 10"	EACH	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
68	2502.502 DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00
69	2511.502 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	400	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$20.50	\$8,200.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$72.00	\$28,800.00
70	2511.515 GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE VII	SQ YD	560	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$4.00	\$2,240.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$5.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$6,720.00
71	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (POWER)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00
72	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (TELEPHONE)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,880.00	\$8,880.00
100	2545.509 CONDUIT SYSTEM (WATER)	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,480.00	\$15,480.00
Total 42578:					\$656,978.00		\$628,623.00		\$668,373.83		\$769,124.00		\$888,827.84
GRADING													
73	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$129,393.00	\$129,393.00
74	2051.501 MAINT & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$27,090.00	\$27,090.00
75	2101.511 CLEARING & GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$31,110.00	\$31,110.00
76	2104.513 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LIN FT	66	\$8.00	\$528.00	\$5.00	\$330.00	\$8.00	\$528.00	\$5.00	\$330.00	\$12.00	\$792.00
77	2104.602 REMOVE PUMPOUT	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,485.00	\$14,970.00
78	2105.501 COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	498	\$6.00	\$2,988.00	\$16.00	\$7,968.00	\$6.00	\$2,988.00	\$16.00	\$7,968.00	\$50.00	\$24,900.00
79	2105.607 HAUL & STOCKPILE EXCESS MATERIAL (LV)	CU YD	2370	\$9.00	\$21,330.00	\$10.00	\$23,700.00	\$11.25	\$26,662.50	\$13.00	\$30,810.00	\$31.00	\$73,470.00
80	2123.503 MOTOR GRADER	HOUR	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$145.00	\$870.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$145.00	\$870.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00
81	2123.507 2.0 CU YD SHOVEL	HOUR	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$690.00	\$2,070.00
82	2211.501 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	2650	\$16.00	\$42,400.00	\$16.00	\$42,400.00	\$22.00	\$58,300.00	\$16.00	\$42,400.00	\$65.00	\$172,250.00
83	2215.501 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SQ YD	3950	\$2.50	\$9,875.00	\$4.75	\$18,762.50	\$2.50	\$9,875.00	\$4.75	\$18,762.50	\$8.00	\$31,600.00
84	2504.601 TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE (3")	LUMP SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
85	2504.602 PUMPOUT	EACH	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
86	2504.603 PLASTIC WATERLINE (3")	LIN FT	250	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00
87	2557.603 SNOW FENCE	LIN FT	350	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$167.00	\$58,450.00
88	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00
89	2573.502 SILT FENCE; TYPE PA	LIN FT	360	\$3.00	\$1,080.00	\$3.00	\$1,080.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00
90	2573.505 FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATER	LIN FT	600	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$18.00	\$10,800.00
91	2573.533 SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LIN FT	4140	\$4.00	\$16,560.00	\$2.75	\$11,385.00	\$3.10	\$12,834.00	\$4.00	\$16,560.00	\$14.00	\$57,960.00
92	2573.550 EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8,001.00	\$8,001.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
93	2573.601 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
94	2574.508 FERTILIZER TYPE 2	POUND	144	\$2.00	\$288.00	\$1.00	\$144.00	\$1.00	\$144.00	\$1.00	\$144.00	\$17.00	\$2,448.00
95	2574.525 COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	240	\$22.00	\$5,280.00	\$24.00	\$5,760.00	\$32.00	\$7,680.00	\$40.00	\$9,600.00	\$30.00	\$7,200.00
96	2575.501 SEEDING	ACRE	0.72	\$500.00	\$360.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,160.00	\$4,167.00	\$3,000.24
97	2575.502 SEED MIXTURE 34-261	POUND	43.2	\$10.00	\$432.00	\$35.00	\$1,512.00	\$30.00	\$1,296.00	\$10.00	\$432.00	\$21.00	\$907.20
98	2575.523 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	SQ YD	1320	\$4.00	\$5,280.00	\$2.50	\$3,300.00	\$1.80	\$2,376.00	\$3.00	\$3,960.00	\$7.00	\$9,240.00
99	2575.560 HYDRAULIC STABILIZED FIBER MATRIX	POUND	2160	\$0.85	\$1,836.00	\$2.50	\$5,400.00	\$1.50	\$3,240.00	\$3.00	\$6,480.00	\$5.00	\$10,800.00
Total GRADING:					\$193,412.00		\$209,912.50		\$230,349.50		\$223,818.50		\$754,940.44
Total 42576:					\$626,900.00		\$593,993.50		\$684,057.34		\$731,549.00		\$826,499.46
Total 42577:					\$715,482.00		\$696,499.00		\$707,277.00		\$806,120.00		\$942,027.77
Total 42578:					\$656,978.00		\$628,623.00		\$668,373.83		\$769,124.00		\$888,827.84
Total GRADING:					\$193,412.00		\$209,912.50		\$230,349.50		\$223,818.50		\$754,940.44
Totals for Project SAP 042-600-003					\$2,192,772.00		\$2,129,028.00		\$2,290,057.67		\$2,530,611.50		\$3,412,295.51
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-600-003							-2.91%		4.44%		15.41%		55.62%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____